ﬁ-i-a

THE BRITISH SCHOOL

South Lake Bus Schedule- Term 2 2018/19

OF GUANGZHOU ..
ANORD ANGLIA EDUCATION SCHOOL General enquiries: NHbus@bsg.org.cn
Pick Up Drop Off ASA Drop Off Bus Supervisor
| u u VI
District |Route Address il Additional Instructions NN oo | BRIMIEEIEIR i
HAR S IE] | TE 5 & [ %M‘«fmﬁL ! Supervisor Phone No.
Zhonghai Jinrong Wan HE R AT Gate / K7 06:45 16:27 17:27
EERIX Cuicheng Garden FIRAE Gate of ABC/KMVERATITI | 06:50 16:20 17:20
Haizhﬁ N1 Haifu Garden Vi & B Gate / K[] 06:55 16:18 17:18 Ms. Hedy 13560369923
JinBi Garden BRIk Bus Stop//A%Zik 07:03 16:00 17:00
Jinxiu Xingcheng BT || Gate / K7 07:11 16:10 17:10
Bin Jiang 1933 VEYT1933 Gate/ K| GIVEILE) 06:45 16:25 17:25
Yecheng Yuan MRk B Gate / K] 06:55 16:12 17:12
HERIX Zhonghai Mingdu A A Gate / K7 06:55 16:12 17:12
Haizhu N2 Huabiao Pinfeng TR % Gate / K[ 07:00 16:07 17:07 Ms. Xie 13302309745
Somerset Riviera Apartments | FEHEAR 5528 Gate/ K] 07:03 16:05 17:05
Fuli Yinxi Garden & ARiEAEd | Gate/KITT GEBERE) 07:06 16:00 17:00
Qinhai Ju S Gate/ K] 06:55 15:58 16:58
Zhong Hai Glorious Garden RS Gate / K| 06:56 16:00 17:00
Li Jing Wan T 5575 Gate/ K1) VLI % 06:57 16:02 17:02
EERIX Hui Mei Jing Tai LERE Gate/ K| IRVL K IS4 06:57 16:02 17:02
Haizhﬁ N3 Post Chateau HE A Citic Bank/H 15417 07:00 16:10 17:10 Ms. Penny 13570125965
ICBC
Regal Harbor S Bank/ TATI1 0 (GI=ITHIER[  07:01 16:12 17:12
)
HaiZhu Penisula MR 5y Gate/ K] 07:03 16:20 17:20
N i FS L. N i . . .
@%E NaL Shangri I._a Hotel E%EM@E Gate/{H)5 K £ 07:10 15:55 16:55 Ms.Cheng 13711090651
Haizhu Poly Tianyu PRF R North Gate / 1t/ 07:15 16:00 17:00
. o _ Gate near Tong Tai
YiHe Golf Chateau AN 35 R 5% e S 07:10 15:40 16:40
VRSN | Road /et A
. Gate near Tong Tai
Zhuyun T# oo 07:16 15:45 16:45
- y e Road /IR AT ]
Baiyun N4 LakeFront LK BERE Gate / KI] 07:30 15:20 16:20 Ms. Betty 18924324330
. Gate/
Xin Tian Ban Shan BRI N " 07:32 15:23 16:23
K17 Cyer K IiEL)
Wanke Lanshan J7 B L Gate / KI] 07:38 15:15 16:15
Yihe Dayuan AT K e Bridge/#rill N/A 15:33 16:33
e
GDUFS TR 1; > South Gate/f 1] 07:00 15:30 16:30
=2
Yunshan Jinxiu = I F R Jinxin Road/&{5 % 1 07:10 15:40 16:40
B2 % Lantian Xinyuan B NER(AT 07:13 15:45 16:45
Baiyun N5 Baoli Yunxi {RFl ZiiE Gate / K7 07:18 15:48 16:48 Ms. Tong 15918638204
HetangYuese fard A £4, Gate of 07:25 15:58 16:58
& s Kindergarten/4h JLE |10 ) ) )
JTHRIMESN K
- Under the motorway/#fJiK 07:35 15:30 16:30
AR v/
Gate of
Lingnan New World 15 i 3 1 o 07:05 15:47 16:47
& AT Supermarket/@A i1 0
- 5 X, i e 4% - N 1 -3 . . N
El.E[: NG Cast.le Hill ‘ HiE Gate/K[1}%/] EIT@ 07:15 15:37 16:37 Ms. Sonia 13580476338
Baiyun NanHu Peninsula Garden PN R AE b Gate / K| 07:34 15:15 16:15
. . Gate near flower bed /
NanHu Agial Hillside [E=pri R EIE i . . - 07:35 15:16 16:16
& - K10 GEEE)
=X inbi Xi S Lk BT : : : LLi
E.El_i NT .Jlnbl Xlncheng {’i‘ﬁjﬁ}&\ Gate/jtl]n{ﬁ il 06:55 16:00 17:05 Ms. Liang 13246480732
Baiyun Pingsha Fulicheng D E T3 Gate/ K|’ 07:15 15:40 16:40
- . IS e 740 B M 1 - . . .
H r\[Z NS Evergrande roy./al peninsula m)\wtll,;ﬁ\:.xu Gate/J\I‘] 06:33 16:13 17:13 Ms. Huang 13798159384
Baiyun Zhonghai Jinshawan VTS Gate/ K] 06:55 15:55 16:55
H=X Ja— .
Baiyun N9 Golden Lake SoR( B (| Gate/ K] 07:30 15:30 16:30 Ms. Wang 13435685139




AxX

Baivun N10 Golden Lake R A Gate/ K[ 07:30 15:30 16:30 Ms. Helen 18685096933
iyu
Yongsheng shangsha AN VD Bus station/ZA A3 4Lk 06:55 15:55 16:55
. Opposite South
New World Villa # GIE4 A e 07:05 15:45 16:45
A Gate/Rd | JX EAZNS
355 X > N . . B
T I: N1L Gold Arch %EETEIZEI West Gate /@l ] 07:08 15:40 16:40 Ms. Ivy 13544469608
Yuexiu Dragon Pearl Garden R ERAE Gate/X ] 07:10 15:40 16:40
Gate near
Ling Nan Apartment R EE/NC river/ILIAKRIT] GE#HHEL | 07:15 15:50 16:50
)
Zhong Shan Ba Road AL\ Bus Station/{5 44k 06:45 16:38 17:38
Rainbow Theater FUL R T Gate/|1 1 06:55 16:40 17:30
Oriental financial building | %7 4&:flKE Gate/%EJE 1 H Ak 07:00 16:25 17:25
Pick-up:Pan Fu street; Drop
.. off: DongFang Hotel.
Panfu Road AR % . o 07:05 16:15 17:20
" % : BB,
% FRTREE
T X Gate of Hua Xia
. N12 Int tional Cental Pl T N 07:15 16:00 17:00 Ms. Bee 13450396620
Liwan nternational Cental Plaza I Bank/6 5 #4471 11
Pick up:Gate of Garden
Hotel Drop off :
Opposite of Ever Bright
Garden Hotel RAT RS Bank 07:20 15:55 16:55
B fEENBEISEEA
5 IR DO RARTT X
[i]
Hengjian Dasha XN Gate/ K] 06:55 15:45 16:45
DZ* X .o . >, 4 = Ny . . .
tfyi.: N13 T:aOJIn Jllayuan Y’ﬁ%iﬁl Gate/j(l\J 07:04 15:55 16:55 Ms. Deng 13660723818
Yuexiu Jin Se Nian Hua S a3 Gate / K] 07:10 16:10 17:10
Hengfuge E A 1) Gate / K7 07:12 16:10 17:10
FULI XIN TIANDI & )RR H Gate / KI] 07:00 15:43 16:45
Southern Daily e 7 A AL Gate / K] 07:01 15:47 16:45
575 X i i e ] : : :
%J%E N14 Kai Xuan Hui ejym = Gate / j(l‘] 07:05 15:55 16:55 Ms. Sha 13539751349
Yuexiu Han Yuan FLEEHR A Gate / K[] 07:07 15:57 16:57
Dong Shan Xin Yuan Al Near the Gate / I 07:13 16:16 17:16
Shengdi Hotel SEHUEE Gate / K| 07:35 15:35 16:35
East vender plaza R A3 Gate / KI] 06:55 16:15 17:15
Exit of Metro /
Dongshan Kou il 07:10 16:00 17:00
SR & MR 1L O CHL D
Yuexiu N15 DongShan ZiYuan ST Gate/KI7T GIARKARIEE) 07:15 15:50 16:50 Ms. Lian 13668940284
Cascaden Rl EST Gate/ K] 07:15 15:50 16:50
Fujin Lu [ Road/# 1 07:15 15:50 16:50
Glorious City Garden Ha el Gate/ K] 07:20 15:55 16:55
Long Kou Xi Road/
Eton-18 FiFi18 . . 07:00 15:40 16:40
AR
Regal Court liigavid) Gate / K| 07:02 15:45 16:45
e Gate of Regal Court
Hilton Sunshine Fi JRBBH Y ate oie,f;? ourt/ 07:02 15:45 16:45
KK Al TH
Tianhe N16 Green Garden I il Gate/ K] 07:10 15:50 16:50 Ms. Liu 13726791582
Sun Plaza ENEIE Gate/ K] 07:15 15:53 16:53
Huabiao Guangchang TEhRT Y Gate/ K] 07:15 15:53 16:53
Ruian Chuangyi BhZ2 it Gate/ K] 07:15 15:53 16:53
South China University of N N
y TR TR Gate/ K[ 07:25 15:30 16:30
Technology
Meilin Hupan ARG Gate / K] 06:50 15:50 16:50
ST IX i yogin r . . .
X(TE N17 Lide Yashe }ﬁ‘tiﬂf% Gate / j(l‘ ] 07:05 16:10 17:10 Ms. Chen 15014174448
Tianhe Dongfang New World R 5 H ik 5t Gate / K| 07:10 16:10 17:10
Huajing Xincheng HEFHI Gate / SLEJE K] 07:20 16:20 17:20
_ Gate of Restaurant,
Tiyu Donghengjie KB R AT / 07:00 16:00 17:00

FEKEF OB T O




Fraser Suites Guangzhou | #% 1% /& [ pr A B Gate / K| 07:03 16:05 17:05
Beau Monde RAHAE Gate / K[ 07:10 15:50 16:50
T X ing:
fﬁ; N18 A M°g"”g'§:tih . Ms. Long 13570382169
. SN ernoon:Opposite the gate
Ascottisc Guangzhou JINHERR ] ; . 07:10 15:50 16:50
& Bl RIT; TR
XTI
Gate/ KI7]
Greene =i N 07:13 15:45 16:45
v i SAEKEITA
, Gate / KI7J
. Castle Peak K& T HERE ) 07:05 15:50 16:50
AT X ML 2B
TT b N19 _ Uik *EE & Ms. Wang 18802070378
Tianhe Foresthill 22N Gate/ K] 07:07 15:55 16:55
Junhua Xiangbai BHEENT Y Gate/ K| 07:30 15:15 16:15
. N Times Square Bus
Time Square in b2 R e 07:05 15:40 16:40
I T Stop/BHY 3 A2
Pick up:West Gate of Citic
Plaza/ Drop
FHTR Citic Plaza HET Y off: Entrance of Back Street | 07:10 15:48 16:48
Tianhe | N%0 B2 ZAETHET Ms. Lin 18824863918
% EEA DA
TianYu Garden KA Chartered 07:12 15:50 16:50
NE s P . . .
Bank/HEFT#RATITH
Concordia hiEykT R | Gate/ X1 HEMRITITO | 07:15 15:55 16:55
Yipin Hushan - i 1L Gate / K7 07:35 15:15 16:15
N21 FavorView IS HTR Shuttle bus stop/#£ &3 | 07:15 15:50 16:50 Ms. Eve 15989182134
N22 FavorView TCHGHTI Shuttle bus stop/#E &5 | 07:15 15:50 16:50 Ms. Nina 15876580389
. § Heywood HillSport
; N23 FavorVie ICHH - o 07:15 15:50 16:50 Ms.Guan 13556190724
FTK vorview LR Club/ e Bl £ 1A i
Tianhe N24 FavorView TCHGHTI Heywood HillSport 07:15 15:50 16:50 Ms. Iris 15899955419
0 Club/ ¥ L2 fr i1 H ' ’ ) '
. § Heywood HillSport
N42 FavorView I 5HTY \ o 07:15 15:50 16:50 Ms. Yuan 18024550043
FEHR Club/ B 2110
R The Canton Residence T ELNE Gate/KI7] GIEHEAEE) 07:10 15:58 16:58
Tianhe | N2 The Canton Mansi [ East 071 1600 1700 Ms.Kary 15815821156
| e Canton Mansion . e, : N N
I Gate/Z< 1] GITHg )
Central Park View JUEHT 5t West Gate/ 75| 07:00 16:00 17:00
YiDe Gongguan B 7 N R Gate/ K] 07:00 16:00 17:00
y Gate of Bank/
, Up Zone IR B PN 07:05 16:05 17:05
2y X
?TL: N26 f?ﬁg']s Ms.Tan 13711769715
lanhe ate of ban
Babylon Luxur A EEAEE Y 07:05 16:05 17:05
y Y - FAREATIIO
B HAE28E N
FuLi Park 28 B 5%[/577 Gate / K] 07:10 16:10 17:10
Huajun Garden IR [T Gate near Jinsui 07:00 16:03 17:03
) Road /ST &R 1] 1 ' ' '
PREIES Gate of ICBC/
X N27 Top Vi YN L 07:05 16:00 17:00 Ms. Yao 13719243736
Tianhe op View " TRERATITA
YueHai LiJiang Garden YR IAL R Bus stop//AAZ 4k 07:07 16:05 17:05
Dan Executive Apartment PHETT BN E Gate//ANE 1] 11 07:09 16:07 17:07
Holike Garderobe (side of
Fang Yuan Yue Dao JiE A & HuaCheng Ave.) / 07:10 15:55 16:55
IS Z A (TEMGE 55)
Holike Garderobe (side of
KR Zhumeila Apartment RPN HuaCheng Ave.) / 07:10 15:55 16:55
Tianhe N28 T AR (e RE 52) Ms. Sophie 15017542510
I < ~ S
W hotel WIE Gate/ K| (PEATIK) 07:12 16:00 17:00
. Beside Bus
Ling Fen il e 07:15 16:02 17:02
greng Ao Stop//AR VL3
- Beside B
Poly Whisper Garden PRFI TR eside Bus 07:15 16:02 17:02

Stop//AZ 55




Gate near Hua Xia Bank/

Park Royal TYEERIEAERE | KT (REfEOKIE, HREM | 07:08 15:50 16:50
I X 47
I.HF N29 - ) Ms. Melissa 18820032246
Tianhe The Cosmos il Haiju Road Bus- 07:16 15:45 16:45
STE stopifp B AL ' ' '
Nanguo Gongguan A [E A E Gate/Z= | TXTHI 07:24 15:55 16:55
Liede Garden JE A Archway/fi#it);i 07:00 15:48 16:48
i X N - P . . .
?FZ;II‘E N30 Tian Luan K25 GGatte/jtl] 07:02 15:47 16:47 Ms. Fan 3eaaenaes
. ate near
Bo Ya Shou Fu RN . N 07:04 15:50 16:50
bridge/ K11 (RIF F)
Ritz-Carlton Service . e Bus stop//AAZ Fik
X roartment T Ao AR U 2 ~‘g‘;§é{;$ " 07:07 15:53 16:53
ot | N30 partmen = t( — Ms. Fan 13544503756
. § ate near bridge
LiYaWan FIHET N 07:09 15:50 16:50
JRIT CRIFT)
KA. | N43 Jiayu Mansion FEATE North Gate/dt1] 07:10 16:00 17:00 Ms. Xie 13332820846
Bihai Bay EealiaE) Gate/ K|’ 07:00 15:45 16:45
T Zhu Jiang Dou Hui PRITER 2% Near the gate/§i 07:03 15:50 16:50
Tianhe | N3! Emperor Mansion FEREIAAT Xing Ye Bank / X0 \V 44T 07:08 15:55 16:55 Ms. Tan 15027111897
Starry Winking I =4 Gate/ KX [] 07:10 15:58 16:58
Xinhuiyuan LS| Gate/ K] 07:11 16:00 17:00
3 : P b s r . . .
f.{ﬂl? N32 |ZhongHai HuaC.heng Wan ‘-l—’(\@?ﬂ)ﬁzﬁ Gate / j(!] 07:05 15:55 16:55 Ms_Joerica 18566465232
Tianhe Regal Reviera ERITAR Al Gate/ K| 07:10 16:05 17:05
T N Gate of Friendship
Ascottisc Service Apartment | BRI HE R 1] - X 07:00 16:00 17:00
P i) Store/ACIHME)E T
A"H )( N \,_._,/ T M . . .
j:ﬂl: N40 Shangdong Hongyu rﬁ?ﬁ:«&ﬂ Gate/ K] _ 07:07 15:46 16:46 Ms. Li 138709280396
Tianhe NanGuo Garden A [E A South Gate/f ] 07:08 15:45 16:45
Qiaoxin Huiyue Tai I ha West Gate// ] 07:10 15:48 16:48
Xin Cheng Hai Bin Garden BramE bl | Gate/RIT) GEIGITIRIE) 07:12 15:52 16:52
. Near the Gate/[ ] A4t 1%
X f T . . .
f:f Eu N33 Poly Lin Yu R L ST T 07:05 15:56 16:56 Ms.Carrie 13760889860
&p Jun Lin Tian Xia BEHRKT Gate/ K] 07:22 15:40 16:40
YaJun Le HEJE TR Bus-stop: i1 < /A 28 3 06:40 16:00 17:00
Gate of Sales
o Cambridge Shire SIHRED - 06:50 16:12 17:12
FHIX Department/ &A% .
N34 . — = Ms. Linda 18826082066
Panyu Qing Hua Fang IERa2Z] North Gate/dtI 15 07:00 16:20 17:20
Nancun
Country Garden(P. 16rg kL 07:03 16:23 17:23
ountry Garden(Panyu) A A (7] Govornment/FE BT
3% Shidai Waitan AR Gate/ K] 06:55 15:53 16:53
15} [y ~
Panyu N35 Star river peninsula R CIpe Gate/ K] 06:57 15:55 16:55 Ms.Yan 13640652203
Cape Coral FESE m Gate of Club/&FTI 11 07:02 15:55 16:55
Star River ST JAmuRE:] 06:50 16:00 17:00
EH X Star River ST L2 4] 06:55 16:10 17:10
Panyu N36 Star River S TTiA35] 06:57 16:13 17:13 Ms. Lu 13632416344
Star River SR TLih4 06:59 16:15 17:15
Star River ST L6 07:06 16:20 17:20
. Exit of Clifford Hotel Car
Clifford Panyu FBATRHA e 06:45 16:22 17:22
Y i park /B P25 5y 1
X ZIFA r . . 8
iﬁaﬁﬁyli N37 — G;ldenJ\{alley(N - Sl - (taate/lj DN - 06:50 16:25 17:25 Ms.Huang 18028563558
In AlU Alang Jiang or N N us stop near Nor
GEIL g 07:00 16:12 17:12
Gate) WAL (L) Gate/dLI TAZI R0,
HuaNan Country Garden e A Main Gate/1E1] N/A 16:35 17:35
i Gate of
N39 Phoenix Cit R 8 s 06:50 16:15 17:15 Ms. Maggi 17701970296
Xintang oenx -ty RBS, Mcdonald's/Z 2557 K] > Magele
Suideli

- Students must wait at bus stops before the times shown above.
- Students under Year 7 are not permitted to leave the bus unless they have been met by a known or preauthorized adult guardian.
- Continued delays in collection of any child will lead to the withdrawal of bus services.




- Students must sit at all times on buses. Any misbehavior will be reported directly to relevant teaching staff.

- The Bus Coordinator is the first point of contact for bus related matters.

- Parents who wish to change a student's bus schedule should notify the Bus Coordinator by noon each day.

- Parents can not travel on buses with students.

- In a medical emergency parents will be contacted and the bus will be diverted to the nearest/most appropriate medical facility.

Mr. Mok Mo (Bus Manager) email: mok.mo@bsg.org.cn tel: (020) 8709 4788 ext: 2032




